Department of Computer Science & Engineering (Internet of Things)
Academic Calender ODD Semester 2023-24 DATE® (6-23-202R%
SNO Event Date(s) Day Remarks
1 Commencement of Classes 15-09-2023 Friday
Final Year Project Presentation-1 16-09-2023 Saturday Synopsis Presentation
2 .
NAAC Meeting 16-09-2023 Saturday Department
3 |Mentor-Mentees Meeting -1 25-09-2023 Monday Respective Mentors
g |Students Feedback-1 26-09-2023 Tuesday Head of Department
27-09-2023 Wednesday
5 |Class Test-1 10 to Examination Committee
29-09-2023 Friday
L For All students of Il rd & IV year
6  |Expert talk on Start up Building 06-10-2023 Friday R.P.: Mr.Suraj Jaiswal (SSJIT Sol.)
Orgnizer : Ms.Sadhana
Hands on Numpy and its Application for real World For All students of Il year,
10-07-2023 Saturda: R.P.: Ms.Avneet Kaur (CETPA)
7  |Problems y
- Orgnizer: Mr. Kuldeep Kumar
NAAC Meeting 10-07-2023 Saturday Departiment
18-10-2023 Wednesday .
8  |Class Test-2 ) to : to Examination Committee
20-10-2023 Friday
26-10-2023 Thursday
9 |Sessional 1 to o Examination Committee
01-11-2023 Wednesday
Expert talk on Avoiding Inconsistency using Version Vect For All students of 11l year
0 | s ¥ MsnGTrerlon egtor 03-11-2023 Friday ~ |RP.: Mr.Anand Srivagtava (TCS)
Orgnizer : Ms. Abha Sharma
For All students of Il year
11 |Workshop on data Structure using Code Block 03-11-2023 Friday R.P.: Mr.Omesh Yadav (G)
Orgnizer : Ms. Priyanka Sharma
Final Year Project Presentation-2 04-11-2023 Saturday Project Presentation
12
NBA Prepration Meeting 04-11-2023 Saturday Department
13 |Mentor-Mentees Meeting -2 06-11-2023 Monday Respective Mentors
. T . For All students of 11l year
14 gHza;:s on workshop on IOT Application using Node MCU 17-11-2023 Friday RP.: TBD
Orgnizer : Dr.Himanshu Gupta
. For All students of I year
15 |Hands on ALU Designing using ORCHID Software 17-11-2023 Friday R.P.: ERMAHFOOZ KHAN(Electro Tech)
Orgnizer : Ms. Meena Kumari
For All students of 111 year
16 |Expert talk on Parallel Computing 24-11-2023 Friday R.P.:TBD -
Orgnizer : Ms. Khushboo Saxna
For All students of 1V year
Expert talk On AWS PIPLINE 25-11-2023 Saturday R.P.: Mr Omesh Yadav (G)
17 Orgnizer : Dr.Sandeep Kumar
NBA Prepration Meeting 25-11-2023 Saturday Department
29-11-2023 Wednesday
18 |Class Test-3 to to Examination Commitiee
01-12-2023 Friday
19 |Final Year Project Presentation-3 02-12-2023 Saturday Project Presentation
20 [Students Feedback-2 05-12-2023 Tuesday Head of Departmen
21 |CO Feed Back 06-12-2023 Wednesday Ms Meena Kumari
09-12-2023
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